


10:30

10:30

11:15

11:15

15:15

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:30

SPORT
Y0 ACTIVITIES

GLORIA VERDE RESORT

BOCCIA Neptuno BaR
BEACH VOLLEY at the Beach
DART Neptuno Bar
Main Pool

WATER POLO (except Friday)
AIR SOFT Archery Area
ARCHERY Archery Area
DART Neptuno Bar

BOOCIA Next to Main Pool

BEACH VOLLEY at the Beach

GLORIA

EVENTS



\X/ELLN ESS
ACTIVITIES
GLORIA VERDE RESORT

09:00 FLY YOGA Wellness Area
(except Saturday)
10:00 PILATES Wellness Area
(except Wednesday)
11:00 ZUMBA Wellness Area
(except Saturday,Sunday)

11:00 KANGOO JUMP Wellness Area

(every Sunday)
11:00 FLOAT FIT Main Pool

| (every Friday)

11:30 SEA GYM at the Sea

Wellness Area
12:00 FUNCTIONAL TRAINING

(except Sunday)

14:00 TRX Wellness Area
(except Wednesday)
15:00 POWER JUMP Wellness Area
(except Mon. Wed. Sat.)
15:00 MUAY THAI Wellness Area
(every Mon. Wed.)
15:30 AQUA GYM Main Pool
except Tuesday Thursday
( Tuesday Thursday)

16:00 AQUA CYCLING Relax Pool

(every Thursday)
16:00 AQUA TRAMPOLINE Relax Pool

(every Tuesday)
16:00 STRETCHING Wellness Area

(except Wednesday)
17:15 CROSSFIT TRAINING Wellness Area
(except Mon. Wed. Sat.)

17:15 LATIN DANCE COURSE Wellness Area

(Mon. Wed. Sat.)
18:15 SUNSET YOGA Wellness Area

(except Tuesday)

GLORIA

EVENTS



18t SEP.

19th SEP.

20t SEP.

215t SEP.

22nd SEP.

23rd SEP.

24t SEP.

21:30

21:30

21:30

22:00

21:30

21:30

21:30

MALAMBO

PROJECT M

POPCORN CIRCUS

THROWBACK PARTY
NEPTUNO BAR

MICHAEL JACKSON

THE LOST WORLD

DOLLS BY RAPID



GLORIA VERDE RESORT

18t SEP.

19th SEP.

20t SEP.

215t SEP.

22nd SEP.

23rd SEP.

24t SEP.

21:45-23:30

21:45-23:30

21:45-23:30

21:45-23:30

21:45-23:30

21:45-23:30

21:45-23:30

DRIFTERS
(NEPTUNO BAR)

DUO
(ZODIAC BAR)

CASCADA BAND
(NEPTUNO BAR)

PIANO
(ZODIAC BAR)

HAVANA SALSA BAND
(NEPTUNO BAR)

DJ PERFORMANCE
(NEPTUNO BAR)

RETOUCH PROJECT
(NEPTUNO BAR)
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