

18-24 SEPTEMBER



GLORIA VERDE RESORT

10:30	BOCCIA	Neptuno BaR
10:30	BEACH VOLLEY	at the Beach
11:15	DART	Neptuno Bar
11:15	WATER POLO	Main Pool (except Friday)
15:15	AIR SOFT	Archery Area
16:00	ARCHERY	Archery Area
16:00	DART	Neptuno Bar
16:00	BOOCIA	Next to Main Pool
16:30	BEACH VOLLEY	at the Beach





GLORIA VERDE RESORT

09:00	FLY YOGA	Wellness Area (except Saturday)
10:00	PILATES	Wellness Area (except Wednesday)
11:00	ZUMBA	Wellness Area (except Saturday,Sunday)
11:00	KANGOO JUMP	Wellness Area (every Sunday)
11:00	FLOAT FIT	Main Pool (every Friday)
11:30	SEA GYM	at the Sea
12:00	FUNCTIONAL TRAINING	Wellness Area (except Sunday)
14:00	TRX	Wellness Area (except Wednesday)
15:00	POWER JUMP	Wellness Area (except Mon. Wed. Sat.)
15:00	MUAY THAI	Wellness Area (every Mon. Wed.)
15:30	AQUA GYM	Main Pool (except Tuesday Thursday)
16:00	AQUA CYCLING	Relax Pool (every Thursday)
16:00	AQUA TRAMPOLINE	Relax Pool (every Tuesday)
16:00	STRETCHING	Wellness Area (except Wednesday)
17:15	CROSSFIT TRAINING	Wellness Area (except Mon. Wed. Sat.)
17:15	LATIN DANCE COURSE	Wellness Area (Mon. Wed. Sat.)
18:15	SUNSET YOGA	Wellness Area (except Tuesday)





18th SEP. **MALAMBO** 21:30

21:30

21:30

19th SEP.

20th SEP.

22nd SEP.

PROJECT M 21:30

THROWBACK PARTY 21st SEP. 22:00 **NEPTUNO BAR**

> MICHAEL JACKSON 21:30

POPCORN CIRCUS

THE LOST WORLD 23rd SEP.

DOLLS BY RAPID 24th SEP. 21:30



GLORIA VERDE RESORT

DRIFTERS (NEPTUNO BAR)	21:45-23:30	18 th SEP.
DUO (ZODIAC BAR)	21:45-23:30	19 th SEP.
CASCADA BAND (NEPTUNO BAR)	21:45-23:30	20 th SEP.
PIANO (ZODIAC BAR)	21:45-23:30	21 st SEP.
HAVANA SALSA BAND (NEPTUNO BAR)	21:45-23:30	22 nd SEP.
DJ PERFORMANCE (NEPTUNO BAR)	21:45-23:30	23 rd SEP.
RETOUCH PROJECT (NEPTUNO BAR)	21:45-23:30	24 th SEP.